
You can find all our term dates and a full 
calendar of events at: www.swinton.coop

Autumn Term 2019

Autumn term starts for students: Wednesday 4th September 2019

Academy closes for half-term: Friday 18th October 2019

Students return: Monday 28th October 2019

Autumn term ends: Friday 20th December 2019

Spring Term 2020

Spring term starts for students: Tuesday 7th January 2020

Academy closes for half-term: Friday 14th February 2020

Students return: Monday 24th February 2020

Spring term ends: Friday 3rd April 2020

Summer Term 2020

Summer term starts for students: Tuesday 21st April 2020

Academy closes for half-term: Friday 22nd May 2020

Students return: Monday 1st June 2020

Summer term ends: Friday 17th July 2020

Inset Days (Staff Only - Academy closed for students)

Monday 2nd September 2019

Tuesday 3rd September 2019

Monday 6th January 2020

Monday 20th April 2020

Term Dates 2019-2020


